

November 09, 2023

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
PDalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001.

Scrip Code: 526161

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication of the Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2023.

Dear Sir/Madam,

In pursuance of Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement regarding Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September 2023, published in Newspapers namely “The Free Press Journal” & “Navshakti” on 08th November, 2023.

Kindly take on record and acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

Yours Faithfully,

FOR SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Danny Hansotia
Managing Director & CFO
DIN: 00203497

Encl.: As above.

Mahalaxmi Seamless Limited. Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2023. Includes table with columns for Particulars, 3 Months Ended, and 6 Month Ended.

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2023. Includes details of the company and its registered office.

मुम्बाइ नगरपंचायत, मुम्बाइ. Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2023. Includes details of the company and its registered office.

Twin Roses Trades & Agencies Limited. Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2023. Includes details of the company and its registered office.

Twin Roses Trades & Agencies Limited. Table with columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2023, Half Year ended 30.09.2023, Quarter ended 30.09.2022. Includes financial data for various items.

Notes: Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2023 are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

VARUN MERCANTILE LIMITED. Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2023. Includes details of the company and its registered office.

VARUN MERCANTILE LIMITED. Table with columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Quarter ended 30.09.2023, Half Year ended 30.09.2023, Quarter ended 30.09.2022. Includes financial data for various items.

Notes: Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September 2023 are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (IndAS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs.

Reliance Industries Limited. Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2023. Includes details of the company and its registered office.

Reliance Industries Limited. Table with columns: Sr. No., Folio No., Name / Joint Names, No. of Shares, Certificate Nos. From - To, Distinctive Nos. From - To. Includes list of equity shareholders.

NOTICE is hereby given that the following equity share certificates which were issued by the Company are stated to have been lost or misplaced.

SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LTD. (CIN: L45202MH1992PLC067466). Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30 Sept. 2023. Includes table with columns for SR. NO., PARTICULARS, Quarter Ended, and Half Year Ended.

NOTES: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly & half-yearly ended financial results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

G-TEC JAINX EDUCATION LIMITED (Formerly known as Keerti Knowledge & Skills Limited). Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter And Half year ended September 30, 2023. Includes table with columns for CONSOLIDATED and STANDALONE.

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Half Year to date financial results filled with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

TRENT LIMITED A TATA ENTERPRISE. Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai 400 001. Tel: 022-67009000; Email Id: investor.relations@trent-tata.com;

TRENT LIMITED. Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2023. Includes table with columns for STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED.

TRENT LIMITED. Table with columns: SR. No., Particulars, For Quarter Ended, For Six Months ended, For Year ended, For Quarter Ended, For Six Months ended, For Year ended. Includes financial data for various items.

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Six months results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED. Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Half Year ended 30 September 2023. Includes table with columns for Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended, Half Year Ended, and Year ended.

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results of the Company and Board of Directors has approved the above financial results and its release at their meeting held on 07th November, 2023.

TRENT LIMITED A TATA ENTERPRISE. Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai 400 001. Tel: 022-67009000; Email Id: investor.relations@trent-tata.com;

TRENT LIMITED. Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2023. Includes table with columns for STANDALONE and CONSOLIDATED.

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Six months results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Reliance Industries Limited
 नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: ३रा मजला, मेकर बँकर्स ४, २२२, नरिमन पॉइंट, मुंबई - ४०० ०२१.
 दूरध्वनी: ०२२-२५५५५५०००, ई-मेल: investor.relations@ril.com
 CIN: L17110MH1973PLC019786

सूचना

खाली नमुद केलेले इन्व्हीटी शेअर सर्टिफिकेट्स जे कंपनी द्वारे दिले गेलेले आहेत, ते हल्लीचे किंवा गहाळ झाले आहेत असा सांगितला गेला आहे. कंपनी कायदा, २०१३ च्या कलम १२४(६) ला अनुसरून आणि सुधारित इन्व्हीटी शेअर प्रोटेक्शन फंड अधिनियम (अकाउंटिंग, ऑडिट, ट्रान्सफर आणि रिफंड) नियम, २०१६ नुसार कंपनीने नमुद केलेल्या इन्व्हीटी शेअर सर्टिफिकेटसाठी शेअरचा आधीच इन्व्हीटी शेअर प्रोटेक्शन फंड (आयडीपीएफ) अधिनियमाकडे आचरण करू शकतो. या प्रक्रियेचे पालन करून हस्तांतरित केलेले आहेत. त्यामुळे ही शेअर सर्टिफिकेट्स आयोपाय रद्द झालेली आहेत आणि त्याद्वारे कोणताही व्यवहार होऊ शकत नाही.

अनु. क्र.	फोहिलो क्रमांक	नाव/संलग्न नाव	शेअरसची संख्या	प्रमाणित करण्यात आलेले पत्र - परत	विहित क्रमांक पाठवून - परत
१	३२४५१५५५१	मासू दीप गौरव अशोक कुमार गुला	४०	४९७९८६२-८६३	६६६४५३९-५४८
			३२	७३५९७४२-७४२	९५६०३९८९९-८६३
			३१	९०७३८६९-८६९	९८८८०९६३-९९४
			८७	५३३७७९२-७३०	९३८८५४५३-९३९
			१७७	६२२६३३३-३३३	२४८९९९८५३९-६०४
			४००	८२४०२२९-४२६	९९३४२०२४९-८०८
			४४८		

सिस्व्हीटी आणि एक्सचेंज बोर्ड ऑफ इंडिया (लिस्टिंग ऑथोरिटी ऑफ इंडिया) च्या दिशेने जारी केलेल्या सूचनांक प्रमाणित करण्यात आले आहे. या सूचनांक प्रमाणित करणे आणि इन्व्हीटी शेअर सर्टिफिकेट्सचे अद्ययावत करणे ही कंपनीची जबाबदारी आहे. या सूचनांक प्रमाणित करणे आणि इन्व्हीटी शेअर सर्टिफिकेट्सचे अद्ययावत करणे ही कंपनीची जबाबदारी आहे. या सूचनांक प्रमाणित करणे आणि इन्व्हीटी शेअर सर्टिफिकेट्सचे अद्ययावत करणे ही कंपनीची जबाबदारी आहे.

SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LTD. (CIN: L45202MH1992PLC067466)
 Regd. office: 185, K.I.D.C., Village-Dheku, Khopoli, Taluka-Khalapur, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra
EXTRACT UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPT. 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

SR. NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	31.03.2023
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations	240.76	227.69	501.32	468.44	961.65	1888.97
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax & exceptional items	(21.49)	4.63	38.05	(16.87)	32.79	106.66
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year before tax but after extraordinary items	(21.49)	4.63	38.05	(16.87)	32.79	106.66
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period/year after tax & extraordinary items	(21.49)	0.83	40.14	(17.32)	34.89	78.48
5.	Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period/year	(19.26)	3.02	43.55	(12.90)	41.77	52.58
6.	Paid-up equity share capital (face value-Rs.10/-)	331.15	331.15	331.15	331.15	331.15	331.15
7.	EPS - Basic & Diluted for continuing & discontinued operations	(0.65)	0.02	1.21	(0.52)	1.05	2.37

NOTES:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly & half-yearly ended financial results filed with the Stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the stock exchange at www.bse.com & on Company's website www.sswrl.com
 2. The detailed financial results & this extract were reviewed & recommended by the Audit committee & approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on November 7, 2023.
 DATED: NOVEMBER 7, 2023
 PLACE: MUMBAI

For SHREE STEEL WIRE ROPES LIMITED
 Sd/-
 ANIL L. SAJNANI (MANAGING DIRECTOR)

SPENTA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
 CIN No. : L28129MH1986PLC040482
 Regd. Office : Plot # 13-16, Devan Industrial Estate, Village Navai, Palghar (West) -401104
 Email: id:spentasocks.com | Contact No: 022 2430 0010/0040

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2023 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended			Year ended 31.03.2023
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2023	30.09.2022	30.09.2022	
		Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	
1.	Total Income From Operation	1,024.41	998.09	1,655.12	2,022.50	3,165.24	5,359.33	
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	82.27	-23.80	92.08	58.47	73.64	127.92	
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	82.27	-23.80	92.08	58.47	73.64	127.92	
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	68.82	-21.64	79.11	47.18	62.62	114.60	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the Period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	68.82	-22.14	78.51	46.18	61.42	113.62	
6.	Equity Share Capital	276.43	276.43	276.43	276.43	276.43	276.43	
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	2458.35	
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)							
(a)	Basic	2.49	-0.78	2.86	1.71	2.27	4.15	
(b)	Diluted	2.49	-0.78	2.86	1.71	2.27	4.15	

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results of the Company and Board of Directors has approved the above financial results and its release at their meeting held on 07th November, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company has carried out a Limited Review Report of the aforesaid results, filed with the Stock Exchange. This full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.spentasocks.com
 For Spenta International Limited Sd/-
 Danny F. Hansotia
 Managing Director and CFO
 DN : 00203497
 Date : 07.11.2023
 Place : Palghar

जी - टेक जैन एक्स एज्युकेशन लिमिटेड
 (पूर्वीचे नाव किर्ती नॉलेज अँड स्कील्स लिमिटेड)
 (सीआयएन क्रमांक: एल७२००एमएच१९९पीएलसी११९६६१)
 नोंदीकृत कार्यालय: युनिट क्र. १२/ए, नवम मजला, ए-बिल्डिंग, पिंकरल कॉर्पोरेट पार्क, वांद्रे-कुर्ला संकुल, वांद्रे (पूर्व), मुंबई-४०० ०५९.

३० सप्टेंबर, २०२३ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही आणि अर्ध वर्षासाठी अलिप्त आणि एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा (रु. लाखांत)

TWIN ROSES TRADES & AGENCIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 147, 14th Floor, Altlanta, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021.
 CIN: L51900MH1985PLC035214 • Website: www.trta.org.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2023 (₹ in lakh, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.79	0.38	(0.46)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	0.79	0.38	(0.46)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0.46)	(2.06)	(1.31)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(0.46)	(2.06)	(1.31)
6.	Equity Share Capital	224.10	224.10	224.10
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet		69.02 (as on 31.03.2023)	
8.	Earnings per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations			
	Basic	(0.02)	(0.09)	(0.06)
	Diluted	(0.02)	(0.09)	(0.06)

Notes:
 1. Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2023 are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind-AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The figures of the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 2. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on 7th November 2023 approved the above results and its release. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out the Limited Review of the aforesaid Results.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.trta.org.in)

For Twin Roses Trades & Agencies Limited Sd/-
 Rajendra N. Khona
 Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 07.11.2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	एकत्रित						अलिप्त						
		संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष		तपशील	संपलेली तिमाही		संपलेले अर्ध वर्ष		संपलेले वर्ष	
		३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०६.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०६.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२१ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरीक्षित)		३०.०९.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०६.२०२३ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३०.०९.२०२२ (अलेखापरीक्षित)	३१.०३.२०२३ (लेखापरीक्षित)	
१	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	१९७.५७	२५६.७७	१८६.३८	४५४.३८	४३८.३९	८३०.२४		१	१२६.५९	१६०.२५	१४६.८०	३४८.८४	३४५.४२
२	निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादत्मक बाबीपूर्वी)	१०.०६	३४.७९	०.३९	४४.८६	८४.६२	१२८.२१	२	३६.४४	१९.८९	३६.५७	४८.२५	९३.३९	१६९.८६
३	कर पूर्व निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादत्मक बाबीनंतर)	१०.०६	३४.७९	०.३९	४४.८६	८४.६२	१२८.२१	३	३६.४४	१९.८९	३६.५७	४८.२५	९३.३९	१६९.८६
४	करोर निव्वळ नफा / (तोटा) (अपवादत्मक बाबीनंतर)	८.१०	२५.१०	(६.१५)	३३.२०	७९.५०	१३०.२९	४	३६.४४	१९.८९	३६.५७	४८.२५	९३.३९	१६९.८६
५	कालावधीसाठी एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोतर) [कालावधीसाठी नफा / (तोटा) (करोतर) आणि इतर सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करोतर) धरून]	८.१०	२५.१०	(६.१५)	३३.२०	७९.५०	१३०.२९	५	३६.४४	१९.८९	३६.५७	४८.२५	९३.३९	१६९.८६
६	समभाग भांडवल (दगनी मूल्य प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-)	१,०९८.९९	१,०९८.९९	१,०९८.९९	१,०९८.९९	१,०९८.९९	१,०९८.९९	६	१,०९८.९९	१,०९८.९९	१,०९८.९९	१,०९८.९९	१,०९८.९९	१,०९८.९९
७	इतर इन्फ्रीटा (मागिल वर्षांच्या लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदात दाखवल्या प्रमाणे)	-	-	-	-	-	(५०६.९३)	७	-	-	-	-	-	(१३.५९)
८	प्रति समभाग प्राप्त (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/- चे) (अवार्शिक)	०.०८	०.२५	(०.०६)	०.३३	०.७०	१.२८	८	०.२६	०.०९	०.३०	०.३५	०.७७	१.६७
	मूलभूत : सोम्यकृत :	०.०८	०.२५	(०.०६)	०.३३	०.७०	१.२८		०.२६	०.०९	०.३०	०.३५	०.७७	१.६७

टीपा:
 १. वरील माहिती म्हणजेच सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑथोरिटी ऑफ इंडिया) च्या दिशेने जारी केलेल्या सूचनांक प्रमाणित करण्यात आले आहे. या सूचनांक प्रमाणित करणे आणि इन्व्हीटी शेअर सर्टिफिकेट्सचे अद्ययावत करणे ही कंपनीची जबाबदारी आहे. या सूचनांक प्रमाणित करणे आणि इन्व्हीटी शेअर सर्टिफिकेट्सचे अद्ययावत करणे ही कंपनीची जबाबदारी आहे. या सूचनांक प्रमाणित करणे आणि इन्व्हीटी शेअर सर्टिफिकेट्सचे अद्ययावत करणे ही कंपनीची जबाबदारी आहे.
 २. वरील निष्कर्ष संचालक मंडळाने त्यांच्या ०६.११.२०२३ रोजी झालेल्या बैठकीत बनवले आहेत.
 ३. वरील निष्कर्षांना सुधारित कंपनीचा (इंडियन अकाउंटिंग स्टॅंडर्ड्स) रूळ, २०१५ अंतर्गत अधिसूचित इंड एएस अनुसार बनवले आहे.
 ४. एकत्रित आकडेवारी मध्ये संपूर्ण मालकीच्या उपकंपन्या म्हणजेच किर्ती इन्स्टिट्यूट इंडिया प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड (केआयआयपीएल) व जी-टेक जैन किर्ती करीयर एज्युकेशन प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड (पूर्वीचे नाव किर्ती ट्युटोरिअल्स इंडिया प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड) (केटीआयपीएल) चा समावेश आहे.
 ५. कंपनीचे व्यवसायिक कामकाज एकाच अहवालयोग्य व्यवसाय विभागात चालते, म्हणजेच, इन्फर्मेशन टेक्नॉलॉजी.

VARUN MERCANTILE LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 147, 14th Floor, Altlanta, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400 021.
 CIN: L51909MH1985PLC321068 • Website: www.vml.org.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2023 (₹ in lakh, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 30.09.2023	Half Year ended 30.09.2023	Quarter ended 30.09.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	4.03	7.86	5.55
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and /or Extraordinary Items)	4.03	7.86	5.55
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.03	3.98	3.33
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	2.03	3.98	3.33
6.	Equity Share Capital	199.20	199.20	199.20
7.	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserves) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year		316.98 (as on 31st March, 2023)	
8.	Earnings per Share (Face value of ₹ 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations			
	Basic	0.10	0.20	0.17
	Diluted	0.10	0.20	0.17

Notes:
 1. Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September 2023 are in compliance with the Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs. The figures of the corresponding previous periods have been regrouped/rearranged wherever necessary, to make them comparable.
 2. The Audit Committee has reviewed the above results. The Board of Directors at its meeting held on 7th November, 2023 approved the above results and its release. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid Results.
 3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter / half year ended 30th September, 2023 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.vml.org.in)

For Varun Mercantile Limited Sd/-
 Sanjay T. More
 Director
 Place : Mumbai
 Date : 07.11.2023

जी - टेक जैन एक्स एज्युकेशन लिमिटेड साठी
 (पूर्वीचे नाव किर्ती नॉलेज अँड स्कील्स लिमिटेड)

सही / -
 श्री. सुधाकर पी. सोनावणे
 संयुक्त व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
 डीआयएन : ०१६८९००

सही / -
 श्री. विनोद एन. नरसाळे
 मुख्य वित्तीय अधिकारी
 ठिकाण: मुंबई
 दिनांक: ०६.११.२०२३

बँक ऑफ इंडिया BOI
 Bank of India
 नाशिक विभाग
 जळगाव शाखा
 ताबा सूचना

ज्याअर्थी,
 निम्नस्वाक्षरीकर बँक ऑफ इंडिया प्राधिकृत अधिकारी या नात्याने सिस्व्हीटीयुजेशन अँड रिस्कमॅनेजमेंट ऑफ फायनान्शियल असिट्स् अँड एफोर्समेंट ऑफ सिस्व्हीटी इन्स्ट्रट अँड, २००२ आणि कलम १३ (२) सिस्व्हीटी इन्स्ट्रट (एफोर्समेंट) रूळ, २००२ सहाय्याचा नियम ३ अन्वये प्राप्त अधिकार्यांचा वापर करून दिनांक ०६.०९.२०२३ रोजी मागणी सूचना जारी करून कर्जदार श्री. श्रीम. रेखा चंद्रकांत सपकाळे यांस सूचनेतील नमुद रकम म्हणजेच रु. २८,९५,१६३.८३/- (अक्षरात अठ्ठावीस लाख पंचाण्णव हजार एकशे वेसष्ट आणि पैसे चारशे मात्र) अधिक रु. ०८.२०२३ रोजीपासून व्याजकी परतणेवर सूचना प्रामाणीच्या तारखेपासून ६० दिवसांत करण्यास सांगितले होते.

रकमेची परतणेवर सूचना कर्जदार असमर्थ ठरल्याने, कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस याद्वारे सूचना देण्यात येते की, निम्नस्वाक्षरीकारांनी खाली वर्णन करण्यात आलेल्या मिळकतीचा ताबा त्यांना प्रदान करण्यात आलेल्या अधिकार्यांचा वापर करून सदर अंकित कलम १३ (४) सहाय्याचा सिस्व्हीटी इन्स्ट्रट (एफोर्समेंट) रूळ, २००२ च्या नियम ७ अन्वये ७ नोव्हेंबर, २०२३ रोजी घेतला आहे.

विशेषतः कर्जदार आणि सर्वसामान्य जनतेस याद्वारे इशारा देण्यात येतो की, सदर मिळकतीची कोणताही व्यवहार करू नये आणि सदर मिळकतीची करण्यात आलेला कोणताही व्यवहार हा बँक ऑफ इंडिया यांस रु. २८,९५,१६३.८३ आणि त्यावर्ती व्याज साठी प्रभाराने अधीन राहिल.

तारण मालमतेच्या भणाराकारिता उपलब्ध वेळेच्या संदर्भात अंकित कलम १३ च्या उपकलम (८) च्या तरतुदीन्वये कर्जदार आणि हमीदारांचे लक्ष वेधण्यात येते.

स्वाधार मिळकतीचे वर्णन :
 फ्लॉट रु. ११, दुसरा मजला, मानस आरामना अपार्टमेंट, फ्लॉट रु. १५+१६, गट क्र. ७७, मोजमाफित क्षेत्र ६०.९६ चौ.मीटर, निमखेडी खुर्द शिवार, तालुका आणि जिल्हा जळगाव ४२१००२

सीमाबद्ध द्वारे
 उत्तरेला : ओपन स्पेस
 दक्षिणेला : लिफ्ट
 पूर्वेला : ओपन स्पेस
 पश्चिमेला : ओपन स्पेस

बँक ऑफ इंडिया करती / -
 प्राधिकृत अधिकारी
 (बँक ऑफ इंडिया)
 दिनांक: ०६.११.२०२३
 स्थळ: जळगाव

TRENT LIMITED
 A TATA ENTERPRISE
 Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai 400 001
 Tel: 022-67009000; Email Id: investor.relations@trent-tata.com; Website: www.trentlimited.com; CIN - L24240MH1952PLC008951

Statement of Unaudited Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Six Months ended 30th September, 2023 (Rs. In Crores)

SR. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE						CONSOLIDATED							
		For Quarter Ended			For Six Months ended			For Year ended 31 st March, 2023	For Quarter Ended			For Six Months ended			For Year ended 31 st March, 2023
		30 th Sept, 2023	30 th June, 2023	30 th Sept, 2022	30 th Sept, 2023	30 th Sept, 2022	30 th Sept, 2022		30 th Sept, 2023	30 th Sept, 2022	30 th Sept, 2				